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RELATIVE VALUE OF THE ARTICLES IMPORTED DUTIABLE AND 
FREE, &c—Continued. 

ARTICLES. 

Dutiable Goods—Continued. 

*Electric and galvanic batteries, electric light, 
apparatus for 

Embroideries 
Emery wheels 
Excelsior, for upholsterers' use 
Fancy goods 
Felt 
Fertilizers 
Fireworks 
Fish, fish oil, &c 
Flax, hemp and jute, and manufactures of. 
Fruits and nuts, dried 

green . , 
" in cans or _ 

Furs and manufactures of 
Glass " " 
Gloves and mitts 
Gold and silver, manufactures of. 
Grease, axle 
Gunpowder and other explosives, 
Gutta-percha and India-rubber, manufactures 

of 
Hair, and manufactures of. 
Hats, caps and bonnets. . . . 
Hay. 
Honey 
Hops 
Ink, writing 

" printing 
Iron and steel, and manufactures of 
Ivory, manufactures of 
Jellies, jams and marmalade 
Jet, manufactures of 
Jewellery, of gold, silver or other metal, 

imitations of 
Lead, and manufactures of 
Leather, and manufactures of 
Lime. 

GREAT BRITAIN. 

Value, 
1893. 

31,998 
90,738 

40 
1,080,658 

4,276 
1,109 

290 
56,380 

1,531,314 
93,503 
83,656 

280 
338,934 
325,784 
367,693 
71,040 

48,101 

322,372 
10.092 

957,686 

Lithographic stones, not engraved 
Machine card clothing 
Magic lanterns 
Malt 
" extract of, for medicinal purposes. 

Marble, and manufactures of 
Mats and rugs, all kinds 
Metal, and manufactures of 

Musical instruments, and parts of 
Oils, coal, kerosene, &c, refined and products 

of 
Oils, all other 
Oil-cloth 

12 
30,673 
15,833 
2,756 

4,294,444 
313 

31,019 
33 

46,709 
123,813 
157,351 

71 
21,336 
1,640 
1,741 

151 
4,142 

51,970 
91,527 

65 
11,166 

2,149 
281,449 
191,868 

Value, 
1894. 

45,397 
90,975 

233 

i',069^897 
1,432 

901 
48 

68,607 
1,331,777 

102,963 
104,229 

1,272 
371,731 
286,081 
302,712 
62,800 

234 
26,004 

273,506 
13,142 

856,034 

28,790 
10,841 
3,881 

3,476,307 
311 

31,648 
24 

32,550 
67,533 

137,443 
18 

255 
23,224 
2,377 
2,007 
1,469 
3,688 

66,042 
81,572 

14 
9,377 

1,662 
268,773 
176,224 

UNITED STATES. 

Value, 
1893. 

648,719 
14,523 
5,606 
2,158 

259,889 
2,459 

20,471 
9,8§8 

386,661 
43,962 

378,004 
724,731 
17,955 
69,061 

395,539 
42,807 

164,458 
10,954 
94,319 

349,049 
20,874 

345,131 
14,151 
2,084 

94,530 
16,039 
47,344 

5,303,666 
2,269 
1,507 

184,575 
152,458 
937,527 

4,917 
4,262 
8,904 
1,571 

35,866 
7,173 

80,101 
26,235 

245,997 
88,819 

274,160 

471,130 
496,395 
38,059 

Value, 
1894. 

424,060 
15,249 
4,583 
2,223 

231,934 
1,777 

16,077 
10,838 

347,622 
45,521 

332,542 
828,363 
14,880 
88,500 

367,995 
33,467 

171,642 
11,850 
86,300 

214,109 
23,205 

331,938 
18,404 
2,118 

95,640 
14,385 

- 42,752 
4,709,494 

2,979 
2,299 

4 

178,667 
126,595 
719,605 

4,880 
4,377 
5,794 
2,058 

33,706 
5,891 

81,017 
30,536 

216,224 
134,074 
111,144 

444,646 
481,042 
33,974 

including telephone and telegraph instruments and apparatus, meters and motors. 


