RELATIVE VALUE OF THE ARTICLES IMPORTED DUTIABLE AND FREE, &c.—Continued.

			~	
	GREAT BRITAIN.		United States.	
ARTICLES.	·			
	Value,	Value,	Value,	Value,
	1893.	1894.	1893.	1894.
			-	
Dutiable Goods—Continued.	\$	\$	\$	\$
*Electric and galvanic batteries, electric light,	91 000		0.40 53.0	104.000
apparatus for	31,998	45,397	648,719	424,060
Embroideries	90,738	90,975 23 3	14,523 5,606	15,249 4,583
Emery wheels Excelsior, for upholsterers' use	40	400	2,158	2,223
Fancy goods	1,080,658	1,069,897	259,889	231,934
Felt	4,276	1,432	2,459	1,777
Fortilizara	1,109	901	20,471	16,077
Fireworks	290	48	9,858	10,838
Fish, fish oil, &c	56,380	68,607	386,661	347,622
Flax. hemp and jute, and manufactures of	1,531,314	1,331,777	43,962	45,521
Fruits and nuts, dried.	93,503	102,963	378,004	332,542
" green	83,656	104,229	724,731	828,363
in cans or packeges	280	1,272	17,955	14,880
Furs and manufactures of	338,934	371,731	69,061	88,500
Glass " "	325,784	286,081	395,539	367,995 $33,467$
Gloves and mitts	367,693 $71,040$	$ \begin{array}{r} 302,712 \\ 62,800 \end{array} $	42,807 $164,458$	171,642
Grease, axle		234	104,456	11,850
Gunpowder and other explosives	48,101	26,004	94.319	86,300
Gutta-percha and India-rubber, manufactures	10,101	20,004	31,013	00,000
of	322,372	273,506	349,049	214,109
Hair, and manufactures of	10,092	13,142	20,874	23,205
Hats, caps and bonnets	957,686	856,034	345,131	331,938
Hay			14,151	18,404
Honey	12	8	2,084	2,118
Hops	30,673	28,790	94,530	95,640
Ink, writing	15,833	10,841	16,039	14,385
" printing	2,756	3,881	47,344	42,752
Iron and steel, and manufactures of	4,294,444 313	3,476,307 311	5,303,666 $2,269$	4,709,494 2,979
Ivory, manufactures of	31,019	31,648	1,507	2,299
Jet, manufactures of	33	24		2,200
Jewellery, of gold, silver or other metal, or				•
imitations of	46,709	32,550	184,575	178,667
Lead, and manufactures of	123,813	67,533	152,458	126,595
Leather, and manufactures of	157,351	137,443	937,527	719,605
Lime	********	18	4,917	4,880
Lithographic stones, not engraved	71	255	4,262	4,377
Machine card clothing	21,336	23,224	8,904	5,794
Magic lanterns	1,640	2,377	1,571	2,058 $33,706$
" extract of, for medicinal purposes	1,741 151	2,007 $1,469$	$35,866 \\ 7,173$	5,891
Marble, and manufactures of		3,688	80,101	81.017
Mats and rugs, all kinds	51,970	66,042	26,235	30,536
Metal, and manufactures of	91,527	81,572	245,997	216,224
		14	88,819	134,074
Molasses	65			
Musical instruments, and parts of	11,166	9,377	274,160	111,144
Musical instruments, and parts of Oils, coal, kerosene, &c., refined and products	11,166	9,377	274,160	
Musical instruments, and parts of	11,166 2,149	9,377 $1,662$	274,160 471,130	444,646
Musical instruments, and parts of Oils, coal, kerosene, &c., refined and products	11,166 2,149 281,449	9,377	274,160	111,144 444,646 481,042 33,974

^{*}Including telephone and telegraph instruments and apparatus, meters and motors.